EM-Qualifikation 2025 Q‘%)

Imﬂ ScHOTZENBUND E.v.
Juniorinnen 3P Pfreimd Suhl
[ 0305 03.05. 0405 | 21086 2206, |
Rang: Name: Vorname: Jg. LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Gesamt: Schnitt:
1 Wehren Hannah 05 RH 586 586 588 1760 586,7
2 GrabowskKi Katrin 05 HS 589 588 581 1758 586,0
3 Ziegler Antonia 04 HS 581 588 583 1752 584,0
4 Flach Sarah 07 HS 581 587 581 1749 583,0
5 Moller Lenja 06 HS 583 581 584 1748 582,7
6 Mund Xenia 06 BY 581 587 580 1748 582,7
7 Ott Alyssa 06 BY 579 587 581 1747 582,3
8 Grasberger Brianna 07 BY 581 583 581 1745 581,7
9 Rentmeister Finnja 06 RH 576 577 591 1744 581,3
10 Stralder Franziska 05 BY 573 582 588 1743 581,0
11 Schnell Theresa 07 BY 577 581 579 1737 579,0
12 Bauer Magdalena 07 BY 575 582 578 1735 578,3
13 Schnerr Linnea 05 WF 570 585 572 1727 575,7
14 v. Schonfels  Viktoria 08 HS 570 575 577 1722 574,0
15 Fischer Nike 05 WF 577 576 568 1721 573,7
16 Grasslin Larissa 08 SB 579 566 569 1714 571,3
17 Dell Angelina 07 SB 564 559 573 1696 565,3

Stand: 04.05.2025
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EM-Qualifikation 2025

Junioren

Name:

Karl
Ascher
Beer
Faltinat
Lichtwald
Huttner
Stockmayer

Feldhaus

3P

Vorname:

Alexander
Benedikt
Florian
Moritz
Linus
Jonas
Lukas

Marlon

Jg. LV

06 NS
08 BY
05 BY
07 NS
08 BD
06 BY
05 BY
07 NW

195

DEeUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND E.v.

Pfreimd Suhl
[ o305 0305 oios | 2ios. 2206 |
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Gesamt:
584 587 584 1755
585 578 582 1745
585 578 579 1742
578 578 584 1740
577 583 573 1733
567 584 574 1725
572 573 568 1713
573 566 563 1702

Stand: 04.05.2025

Schnitt:

585,0
581,7
580,7
580,0
S577,7
575,0
571,0
567,3



